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SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

 310     69-3      MORGAN          

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.P

RTE.

793

1092+06

CULVERTS FAP 310 (US 67) STA 1092+06
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S.D.

552.47

553.50

1:6.721:8.
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1:4
.76

1:3.35

3.39% 2.08% 3.72% 3.42% 2.31% 3.58%

SKEW= 27° LT AH

0.58 %

0.58 %
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STAGE 3

STAGE 4

37.2’

193.7’

9’ X 6’ CONC BOX

584.37

CAST-IN-PLACE BOX CULVERT 9’X6’ EXTENSION, 193’-8"

CAST-IN-PLACE HEADWALL (SEE SHEET 348)

CAST-IN-PLACE BOX CULVERT 9’X6’ EXTENSION, 37’-2"

CAST-IN-PLACE HEADWALL (SEE SHEET 348)
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CONTRACT NO. 72667

ACROSS CHANNEL

1.70 %
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